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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BOOK YOUR TICKETS FOR WINNING EDGE NEWMARKET ON 2 3 DUKE OF EDINBURGH HOTEL Class 2 Handicap
JULY Mdn Hcap

01

02
03
04

1100 metres $10000
Allgirl(Michael & Christine Dore) Justin P
Stanley
Bye Bye Happiness(Jenna Amory)  Trinity Bannon
Fear the Belle(Dan Lemmon) Lee Attard
Miss Mystified(Andrew Cameron) Rhiannon
Payne

05
06
07

08
09
10

11
12

Mountain Lane(Andrew Cameron)
Hampden Boy(Lyle Wright)

Masayuki Abe
Ashley Butler

Soul Serenade(Scott Barker) Scott
Sheargold
Hussenrun(John Manzelmann) Martin Haley
Our Promise Ci(Joao Campeao) Katariina Aho
On the Bid(Tracy Simmons) David J
Simmons

James Orman
Quayde Krogh

Dinkums Darlin'(Olivia Cairns)

Rapid Command(Wayne
Pomfrett)

2 HILLROSS MACKAY BenchMark 65 Handicap

01

02

03
04
05
06
07

08

1560 metres $10000
Okay Swift(Olivia Cairns) Rhiannon
Payne
Absolutelyanything(Kevin Ashley Butler
Hansen)
Go Digger(John Pointon) Nicole Vuille
Pretty Vacant(Gary Farrell) Matthew Morris
Thankgodforfranc(David Micallef) Lee Attard
San Raymond(John Manzelmann) Martin Haley
What's Your Secret(Dennis Justin P
Durand) Stanley
Tuppeny's Opinion(Olivia Cairns) Matthew
Powell

09
10
11
12

Strutter(Wayne Pomfrett)
Stylish Luck(Allan Jenkinson)
Real Yummy(Rod Cussons)

Felton Phantom(Brendan
Richardson)

Darren Evans
James Orman
Alex Lawrence
Quayde Krogh

01:00PM

4

12
10

11

01:35PM

59.0

59.0
58.0
57.0

57.0
56.5
56.5

55.5
55.5
54.5

54.0
54.0

61.0

59.0

59.0
58.5
58.5
58.0
58.0

57.5

56.5
54.5
54.0
54.0

1300 metres

01
02
03

04

05
06
07
08

09

10

$10000
Hail Maher(Wayne Winters)
Serene Pearl(John Manzelmann)

Great Pretender(John
Manzelmann)

Malibu Rose(Alby Molino)

James Orman
Martin Haley
Anthony Allen

Graham
Watson

Authentic Swing(Ian D Shaw) Katariina Aho
Mishani Pagan(John Manzelmann) Trinity Bannon
Sunny Chief(Rod Cussons) Alex Lawrence

Ting Tong Tiger(Brendan Quayde Krogh
Richardson)

Firefront(Joao Campeao) David ]
Simmons
Red Ryder(Allan Jenkinson) Natalea
Summers

02:10PM

9
5
10

w A N O

8

58.0
58.0
57.0

57.0

56.5
55.0
55.0
55.0

54.0

54.0

4 UNIVERSAL SPORTS TOURS QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $22000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09
10
11

12

13
14

Cyclone Kan(Lyle Wright)

One Bar None(Bub Baker)
Mishani Viking(John Manzelmann)
Glorious George(Gary Farrell)

Quayde Krogh
Nicole Vuille
Anthony Allen
Matthew Morris

Samarah Girl(Tim Cook) David J
Simmons

Dramatic Saga(Guy Hall)
Kennynopas(Errol Sewell) Rhiannon
Payne

Mishani Troy(John Manzelmann)
Dash of Wizzard(Dennis Durand)
Gutz Ci(Joao Campeao)

Mishani Invada(John
Manzelmann)

Mishani Allegra(John
Manzelmann)

(EM)Lalita(Angela Stephens)

(EM)Hot Plate(Michael & Christine
Dore)

Tracy O'Hara
James Orman
Katariina Aho

Martin Haley

Trinity Bannon

Alex Lawrence

5 H.L. BLACK MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap

02:45PM

10
9
12

13

14

11

60.0
59.5
54.5
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

1560 metres $25000

01 Casino Benjo(John Pointon) James Orman

02 Lexcen(Mark Dale) Matthew
Powell

03 Dodge the Grey(Lyle Wright) Ashley Butler
04 Nevzlin(Michael & Christine Dore) Justin P
Stanley

05  Pull No Punches(Tim Cook) Rhiannon
Payne

06 Mintaro (NZ)(Jamie McConachy)
07 Holdontoyahorses(Russell Adair)
08 Corvidae(Phillip Pengelly)

Quayde Krogh
Anthony Allen
Katariina Aho

09 Blowin' Your Mind(Tracy Simmons) David J
Simmons
10 Knowing Me (NZ)(John Martin Haley
Manzelmann)
MACKAY LIGHTNING OPEN Handicap
1100 metres $25000
01 Cloud Dancer(Tracy Simmons) David J
Simmons
02  Scot Free(John Manzelmann) Justin P
Stanley
03 Addiction to Rock(Nippy Seymour) Graham
Watson

04 Mishani Gladiator(John
Manzelmann)

05 Snitzem(John Manzelmann)

06 Vo Heart(Mark Dale)

07 Sammy Junior(Ray Walsh)

08 More Than a Song(Ben Williams)
09 Shepiktus(Ricky Vale)

10  Accidental(Brendan Butts)

11 Hi Mackay(Wayne Pomfrett)

12 The Best(Cherrie Lindgren)

Anthony Allen

Martin Haley
James Orman
Trinity Bannon
Jeffrey Felix

Matthew Morris
Quayde Krogh
Alex Lawrence

7 WOOLLAM CONSTRUCTIONS Class 6 Plate

1200 metres

01 Cleaver(Brendan Butts)
02 Min Min Man(Andrew Cameron)

$10000

Anthony Allen

Rhiannon
Payne

03:20PM

5 59.0
8 585

56.0
3 56.0

7 56.0

9 545
4 54.0
1 54.0
10 54.0

6 54.0

04:00PM
12 58.0

1 58.0

4 56.5

5 55.0

55.0
55.0
54.0
54.0
10 54.0
11 54.0

54.0
3 54.0

A 0 N N

04:40PM

8 59.0
2 59.0




03  Star Truce(Olivia Cairns) Matthew 7 59.0
Powell
04  Velonski(Phillip Pengelly) Brad Pengelly 4 59.0
05 Candente (NZ)(Joao Campeao) Katariina Aho 11 57.5
06 Mahrajaan(Ray Walsh) Justin P 6 57.5
Stanley
07 Bucasia Beach(Wayne Pomfrett) Lee Attard 1 56.0
08 Hard Liquor(Mick A Bannon) Trinity Bannon 10 56.0
09 Whatanexcuse (NZ)(Ben Williams) Jeffrey Felix 9 56.0
10  Spring Rose(Jared Wehlow) Tracy O'Hara 5 555
11  Prelusive Strike(Joao Campeao) David J 3 545
Simmons
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